Ultra-lock  diStribUtion boxeStmock  tmock
Home Run Cable
technical data
mechanical
Housing PBT
Contact Carrier PBT
Shell Material Nickel over Brass
Contact Phosphor Bronze

• Accepts Ultra-Lock and threaded M12 cordsets.
• For connectin� actuators and sensors.
orderinG inFormationormation
w/integral
w/integralntegral
w/integraldescription
cable (5 meter)
mini-changehange®
 m23 connectorconnectoronnector
Single i/o per port Part no. Part no.o. Part no.
4-Port, 5-Pole/4 wire-single I/O per port BKY400P-FBP-05 BKY401P-FBBBKY401P-FBB BKY401P-FBC
6-Port, 5-Pole/4 wire-single I/O per port BKY600P-FBP-05 BKY601P-FBBBKY601P-FBB BKY601P-FBC
8-Port, 5-Pole/4 wire-single I/O per port BKY800P-FBP-05 BKY801P-FBBBKY801P-FBB BKY801P-FBC
dual i/o per port Part no. Part no.o. Part no.
4-Port, 5-Pole/5 wire-dual I/O per port BKY405P-FBP-05 BKY403P-FBBBKY403P-FBB BKY403P-FBC
6-Port, 5-Pole/5 wire-dual I/O per port BKY605P-FBP-05 BKY603P-FBBBKY603P-FBB BKY603P-FBC
8-Port, 5-Pole/5 wire-dual I/O per port BKY805P-FBP-05 BKY803P-FBBBKY803P-FBB BKY803P-FBC
34
34